
International Roster
Jeroen Gaster, j.gaster@friendlyfire.nl

Artist Website On tour

Benedict Cork https://www.benedictcork.com/ ×

Chartreuse ×

DITZ ×

Emil Bulls

Fil Bo Riva http://www.filboriva.com/ ×

Getdown Services https://www.instagram.com/getdown_services/

Ghostly Kisses

Girl Scout ×

HAMMOK ×

Heave Blood & Die https://www.instagram.com/heavebloodanddie/

HUMOUR https://www.instagram.com/humour_music/?hl=nl

Island of Love

Jack Botts https://www.jackbotts.com/ ×

Jan Verstraeten https://www.facebook.com/janverstraetenofficialpage/

Keep Dancing Inc. https://www.keepdancinginc.com/

Lambrini Girls https://www.instagram.com/lambrinigirlz/ ×

Lime Garden

Loren Kramar https://www.instagram.com/lorenkramar/ ×

Luidji http://www.luidji.com/

M.Byrd https://www.mbyrddd.com/

Militarie Gun https://militariegun.com/

Mobina Galore https://mobinagalore.com/home

Moreish Idols https://www.instagram.com/moreishidols/

OSKA ×

Petite Noir

Snapped Ankles ×

Steph Strings

Swim School

The Gardener And The Tree https://www.thegardenerandthetree.com/

The Joy Hotel

UPCHUCK https://www.instagram.com/_upchuck_/ ×


